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Michael Bryan Crapper

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Michael Bryan Crapper
Postcode

Date of birth August 1957

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number

BLUE MOUNTAIN ARTS LIMITED 09855118
IS IT ART LIMITED 03111198
HOB HOLDINGS LTD 09605605

WESTGATE CORPORATION LIMITED 06355760
CARDS FOR YOU GREETINGS LTD 06920585

CARD-BIZ LIMITED 05913926
CARD LINE GREETINGS LIMITED 02897583
B. CRAPPER AND SONS (CARD 02095425

SHOPS) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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902630842

902630842

British

App. Date

App. Date

03/11/2015
01/07/2015
22/05/2015
30/10/2013
23/09/2009
23/08/2006
11/02/1994
09/04/1992

Res. Date

Res. Date

07/06/2017
24/03/2017
24/03/2017

04/08/2008

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



